
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Sep-25 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Mar-26
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Oct-25 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Apr-26
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
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Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Nov-25 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa May-26
1 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Dec-25 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Jun-26
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 28 29 30

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Jan-26 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Jul-26
1 2 3 1 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Feb-26 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Aug-26
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 29 30
31

Sun 5th Oct 2025 Republic Day Invite

Sat 1st Nov 2025 All Saints Day Fri 24th Oct 25 Halloween --

Mon 1st Dec 2025 Restoration of the Independence Day Fri 19th Dec 25 Christmas Party Child & parents

Mon 8th Dec 2025 Conception Day Fri 13th Feb 26 Carnival Parade --

Thurs 25th Dec 2025 Christmas Day Thurs 19th Mar 26 Father's Day Child & Dad / Granddad

Thurs 1st Jan 2026 New Year's Day Fri 27th Mar 26 Easter Egg Hunt --

Tues 4th Mar 2026 Carnival Mon 4th May 26 Mother's Day Child & Mum / Grandma

Fri 18th Apr 2026 Good Friday Fri 26th Jun 26 Summer Party Family

Sun 20th Apr 2026 Easter Sunday

Sat 25th April 2026 Carnation Revolution Day

Fri 1st May 2026 Labour Day

Thurs 4th June 2026 Corpus Christi

Tues 10th June 2026 Day of Portugal

Sat 13th June 2026 St Anthony's Day - Lisbon & Cascais Holiday

Mon 29th June 2026 St Peter's Day - only in Sintra Holiday

Mon 15th Aug 2026 Our Lady's Day

School Celebrations 2025 - 2026Public Holidays 2025 - 2026

4th Jun - Corpus Christi

10th Jun - Day of Portugal

29th June - St Peter's

26th June - Summer Party

3rd April - Good Friday

5th April - Easter Sunday

30 Mar to 10 Apr - Easter Holidays

13th Apr - First day of Summer Term

1st May - Labour day

27th Jul - Summer Holidays

2nd  to 24th July - Summer Activities

Last day of Spring term

16th to 20th Feb - Carnival midterm

1st Dec - Restoration Day

8th Dec - Conception Day

17th Feb - Carnival

19th Dec - Last day of Fall Term

5th Jan - First day of Winter Term

22nd Dec to 2nd Jan - Christmas Holidays

5th Oct - Implementacao da Republica

2025 - 2026 
2nd Sept - First Day of Fall Term

Academic start

27th to 31 Oct - Autumn midterm break

1st Nov - All Saints Day


